3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

UNI NFT EVENT

BitCase FREESPIN

5000 BUSD Voucher

REVOLUTION

5000 USDC Voucher

POLYGON
Ox0e463tfbc862190dc4becc51410028776a7aclah6b7

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

UNI

FREESPIN

NFT Giveaway Round
REVOLUTION

claim.circleweekly.org

5 ETH Voucher by Base BASECOINBASE.IO

Polygon Event

# Date & time

1 2023-09-18
01:51:44

PolyEvent.Plus

Transaction Id Amount
0x238a05181ac922fc695d + 1 NFT Giveaway v
a8a821d2e2b50381c5241a Round

a8dafb67bb2461e8087abf

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0e463fbc862190dc4bcc51410028776a7ac1ab67
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x238a05181ac922fc695da8a821d2e2b50381c5241aa8dafb67bb2461e8087abf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x238a05181ac922fc695da8a821d2e2b50381c5241aa8dafb67bb2461e8087abf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x238a05181ac922fc695da8a821d2e2b50381c5241aa8dafb67bb2461e8087abf

Date & time

2023-08-28
21:16:44

2023-08-28
03:36:03

2023-08-02
07:16:40

2023-07-28
13:17:45

2023-07-16
15:51:37

2023-07-05
05:02:51

Transaction Id

0x551415cadaflab6967b8c

466ebe3blbc49e76e8c7a2

114e72db90bbf67996bad8

Oxdlbab40fab8e5eb2ab6bs

eblce40846d26479ad5930

fb3dbffb2998effabb027a

0x02915af7227306938883

fda3dbefOaeaacOBc2aach3

363425138fe7c79f3146céh

Ox64f23c35fed787976cfd

3ce870f%ef51a75133co5f

093d0920463e6a74d2d709

0x9855dacéd19bebdlebdshb

6d7bf8351f927e6b390bf59

05fal8a19d8fcOd07c6d88

0x178a2a55130b0f705b3e

aae533973a8222340a687e

887cecd03119798c5h12e9

Amount

+ 1 BASECOINBASE.IO

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.org

1 FREESPIN

+

1 REVOLUTION

+

+

1 PolyEvent.Plus

+

1 UNI

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x551415cadaf1a6967b8c466ebe3b1bc49e76e8c7a2114e72db90bbf67996bad8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x551415cadaf1a6967b8c466ebe3b1bc49e76e8c7a2114e72db90bbf67996bad8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x551415cadaf1a6967b8c466ebe3b1bc49e76e8c7a2114e72db90bbf67996bad8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd1ba640fa08e5eb2a6b5eb1ce40846d26479ad5930fb3dbffb2998effa6b027a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd1ba640fa08e5eb2a6b5eb1ce40846d26479ad5930fb3dbffb2998effa6b027a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd1ba640fa08e5eb2a6b5eb1ce40846d26479ad5930fb3dbffb2998effa6b027a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02915af7227306938883fda36ef0aeaac00c2aacb3363425138fe7c79f3146c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02915af7227306938883fda36ef0aeaac00c2aacb3363425138fe7c79f3146c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02915af7227306938883fda36ef0aeaac00c2aacb3363425138fe7c79f3146c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x64f23c35fed787976cfd3ce870f9ef51a75133c55f093d0920463e6a74d2d709
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x64f23c35fed787976cfd3ce870f9ef51a75133c55f093d0920463e6a74d2d709
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x64f23c35fed787976cfd3ce870f9ef51a75133c55f093d0920463e6a74d2d709
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9855dac6d19be6d1e65b6d7bf8351f97e6b390bf5905fa18a19d8fc0d07c6d88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9855dac6d19be6d1e65b6d7bf8351f97e6b390bf5905fa18a19d8fc0d07c6d88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9855dac6d19be6d1e65b6d7bf8351f97e6b390bf5905fa18a19d8fc0d07c6d88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x178a2a55130b0f705b3eaae533973a8222340a687e887cecd03119798c5b12e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x178a2a55130b0f705b3eaae533973a8222340a687e887cecd03119798c5b12e9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x178a2a55130b0f705b3eaae533973a8222340a687e887cecd03119798c5b12e9

